Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 7/27/2022 and Date To 8/3/2022

Report Code

Contractors

Property Owner Mechanic's Lien

Description

07/27/2022

07/27/2022

07/27/2022

07/28/2022

07/28/2022

07/28/2022

07/28/2022

07/27/2022

07/27/2022
07/28/2022

07/29/2022

91430

91434

91435

91442

91443

91444

91446

91438

91439
91448

91454

229 N TIMBER WAY,
BROADWAY

0 SLATE VALLEY LN

2010 HEALTH CAMPUS
DR, ROCKINGHAM

111 DRY RIVER RD,
BRIDGEWATER

170 THATCHER BRIDGE
LN, BROADWAY

361 RESEARCH DR,

ROCKINGHAM

561 BELLE CIR,

ROCKINGHAM

0 EDEN VALLEY RD

test

1244 ARKTON RD,
BROADWAY

4450 MASSANUTTEN DR,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

Residential Solar Electrical

New Single Family Dwelling

Commercial Remodel/Alteration

Wireless Facility Collocation

Residential Solar Electrical

Fire Sprinkler System

Fire Sprinkler System

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Accessory
Structure

Amusements

Electrical - TITAN SOLAR VA
INC / Applicant - TITAN SOLAR
VA INC

Applicant - / Owner/Builder - /
Electrical - / Mechanical - /
Plumbing - / Mechanics Lien
Agent - NONE DESIGNATED
General - NIELSEN BUILDERS
INC / Electrical - DESIGN
ELECTRIC INC / Mechanical -
BLAUCH BROTHERS INC
Applicant - NETWORKS
BUILDING & CONSULTING

Applicant - MOUNTAIN VIEW
SOLAR AND WIND LLC/
Electrical - MOUNTAIN VIEW
SOLAR AND WIND LLC

Fire - VSC FIRE & SECURITY
INC / Applicant - VSC FIRE &
SECURITY INC

Fire - LIBERTY FIRE
SOLUTIONS INC / Applicant -
LIBERTY FIRE SOLUTIONS
INC

Applicant -

General - Infovision Software
Applicant - SHEN VALLEY
DISTRIBUTING LLC / General -
SHEN VALLEY DISTRIBUTING
LLC

Applicant - GREAT EASTERN
RESORT

Agent

ZUNIGA
ROSALINA LAZO

RODRIGUEZ NONE
GILBERTO E & DESIGNATED
BRENDA K

ROCKINGHAM
MEMORIAL
HOSPITAL

BRIDGEWATER
TOWN OF

CONNER
KENNETH
CALVIN &
JOCELYN
BODKIN
ROCKINGHAM
COUNTY
VIRGINIA,
ROCKINGHAM
COUNTY
VIRGINIA,
VERONESI REAL
ESTATELLC
SIMCO 1 LLC

SHOWALTER
JAYME M

BAYER SCOTT &
LINDA

GREAT
EASTERN
RESORT
MANAGEMENT
INC

ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON A SLAB

RENOVATION TO X-RAY ROOM
AT SENTARA RMH INCLUDING
DEMO AND IMPROVEMENTS

REMOVING 3 ANTENNAS, 7
RADIOS, 2 CABINETS AND
INSTALLING 9 ANTENNAS, 6
RADIOS, 1 MW ANTENNA
INSTALLING ROOF MOUNT
SOLAR SYSTEM

NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM FOR
MEAT PACKING PLANT

SPRINKLER SYSTEM FOR
OFFICE PRODUCTS
WAREHOUSE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
ON PARTIAL UNFINISHED
BASEMENT/PARTIAL CRAWL
SPACE

test

20x30 PICNIC STRUCTURE FOR
PERSONAL USE; IN FLOOD PLAIN

YEAR 2022 DEVICE PERMIT FOR
THE ZIPELINES, TUBE TRACKS,
SUMMER & WINTER CONVEYOR,
AND SUMMER & WINTER LIFTS



Permits Applied For

Date From 7/27/2022 and Date To 8/3/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

08/01/2022

08/01/2022

08/01/2022

08/02/2022

08/02/2022

08/02/2022

08/02/2022

08/02/2022

07/29/2022

91455

91460

91462

91465

91466

91467

91468

91469

91450

3393 MUDDY CREEK RD,
ROCKINGHAM

104 S MAY CT,
BRIDGEWATER

0 MULE SKINNER LN

3226 N VALLEY PIKE,
ROCKINGHAM

100 SHENANDOAH AVE,
ELKTON

105 4TH ST.

255 SUNSET DR, DAYTON

1559 ALLEN RD,
ROCKINGHAM

3501 LIMESTONE LN,
DAYTON

Residential Solar Electrical

Residential Addition

Manufactured Home

Commercial Remodel/Alteration

Commercial Remodel/Alteration

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Storage Building

Residential Electrical

Residential Detached Garage

Applicant - SIGORA SOLAR
LLC / Electrical - SIGORA
SOLARLLC

Applicant - / General - COUNTY
LINE CONSTRUCTION LLC

General - CMH HOMES INC /
Applicant - CMH HOMES INC
HARRISONBURG / Electrical -
RIVERS INDUSTRIAL LLC /
Mechanical - 360 HOME
SERVICES, LLC / Plumbing -
SIMMONS & SON INC /
Mechanics Lien Agent - BAY
COUNTY SETTLEMENTS
Applicant - KELCO BUILDERS
LC / General - KELCO
BUILDERS LC / Mechanical -
A-ABLE PLUMBING INC /
Electrical - COPPER KEY
ELECTRICAL SERVICES, LLC
Applicant - / General - /
Electrical - COMER, JAMES L
JR / Gas - BREEDEN,
RICHARD LEE SR / Mechanical
- BREEDEN, RICHARD LEE SR
/ Plumbing - BREEDEN,
RICHARD LEE SR

Applicant - KW & DR
PROPERTIES LLC / General -
CHARLES SCOTT BALSLEY
Applicant - / General -
CAROLINA CARPORTS INC

Applicant - STONEBURNER
INC / General -
STONEBURNER INC /
Electrical - J STEVE HILBERT /
Plumbing - DRY RIVER
PLUMBING LLC

CLARK
JONATHAN
MATTHEW

RUSMISEL
DONALD L &
BONNIE B
HUFF
STEPHANIE

NORTH ELEVEN
LLC

NAPOTNIK
STEPHEN,
NAPOTNIK
STEPHEN

KW & DR
PROPERTIES
LLC

DAVIS JOHN W

SUNSHINE REAL
ESTATE LLC
CLICK MICHAEL
W & JEAN A

BAY COUNTY
SETTLEMENTS

ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS

ADDING 12X24 REAR PORCH TO
EXISTING HOME; TOWN ZONING
ATTACHED.

DOUBLEWIDE MANUFACTURED
HOME

INSTALLING NEW GARAGE
DOOR ON WEST SIDE OF
BUILDING AND REPAIRING
EXISTING DOOR; MECH & ELEC
PERMIT ALREADY PAID FOR.

ADDING TWO BATHROOMS AND
A DIVIDING WALL TO SEPARATE
IT INTO TWO SEPARATE SPACES
ONE SIDE TO BE USED AS A
RESTAURANT AND THE OTHER
TO BE USED FOR STARAGE

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON CRAWL SPACE;
TOWN ZONING ATTACHED.

BUILDING A 30X40 DETACHED
GARAGE; TOWN ZONING
APPROVAL

UPGRADING SERVICE TO 200
AMP

32X36 DETACHED GARAGE WITH
A 12X24 LEAN TO FOR
PERSONAL STORAGE USE



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 7/27/2022 and Date To 8/3/2022

Report Code

Contractors

Property Owner

Mechanic's Lien

Description

07/27/2022

07/27/2022

07/27/2022

07/27/2022

07/28/2022

07/28/2022

07/28/2022

07/29/2022

07/29/2022

08/01/2022

08/01/2022

20221441

20221442

20221446

20221447

20221453

20221459

20221460

20221464

20221466

20221467

20221468

9961 AUSTIN MOUNTAIN
TRL

6332 THOROUGHFARE
RD, ELKTON

3226 N VALLEY PIKE,
ROCKINGHAM

304 QUAIL CT,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

42 SOUTH PEAK DR,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

1589 N VALLEY PIKE,
ROCKINGHAM

213 NORTHWOOD LN,
ROCKINGHAM

232 ALLEGHANY DR,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

7040 HOREB CHURCH RD,
DAYTON

1728 PORT REPUBLIC RD,
ROCKINGHAM

639 FETTERBUSH LN,
HINTON

Residential Electrical

Tent

Commercial Electrical

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Tank

Fire Alarm System

Manufactured Home

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Farm Building

Commercial Electrical

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Electrical - / Applicant -

Applicant - / General - CVR
RENTALS

Electrical - COPPER KEY
ELECTRICAL SERVICES, LLC

Applicant - / General - /
Electrical - / Plumbing -

Gas - HOLTZMAN PROPANE
LC / Applicant - HOLTZMAN
PROPANE LC

Fire - HAWK SECURITY
SYSTEMS INC / Applicant -
HAWK SECURITY SYSTEMS
INC

Applicant - CMH HOMES INC
HARRISONBURG / General -
CMH HOMES INC / Electrical -
RIVERS INDUSTRIAL LLC/
Mechanical - 360 HOME
SERVICES, LLC / Plumbing -
SIMMONS & SON INC /
Mechanics Lien Agent -
STATEWIDE SETTLEMENT
Applicant - / Electrical - /
Plumbing -

Property Owner -

Applicant - MYERS &
WHITESELL INC / Electrical -
MYERS & WHITESELL INC
General - / Applicant - /
Electrical - / Plumbing -

CRAIG SHAHAN
& LORI

RIVER
MOUNTAIN
ENTERPRISES
LLC

NORTH ELEVEN
LLC

WHITE
STERLING A &
KATHRYN E H

CRUMES JUDITH
ANN

ROCKINGHAM
COUNTY
VIRGINIA

NORTHWOOD
PARK FARM LLC

WALDRON
WILLIAM W &
VERONICA
HORST PAUL B &
SARAH M
ALTITUDE JMU
LLC

SAY MARK R &
CHRISTINE G

Agent

STATEWIDE
SETTLEMENT

PLACING A PERMINANT SERVICE
FORE FUTURE CONSTRUCTION
PLACING A TENT FOR WEDDING;
SPECIAL ENTERTAINMENT
PERMIT ATTACHED;

REPLACING LIGHTING,
INSTALLING NEW WIRING FOR
GARAGE DOORS AND HEATERS,
INSTALLING 2 NEW EXIT LIGHTS,
INSTALLING 1 DATA CIRCUIT
INTERIOR REMODEL TO
INCLUDE REMOVING EXISTING
WALLS AND ADDING A FEW
WALLS, NEW WIRING &
PLUMBING IN KITCHEN PLUS
NEW PANTRY & NEW
BATHROOM

RUNNING EXT GAS LINE TO
FUTURE GENERATOR

NEW FIRE ALARM SYSTEM FOR
FIRE STATION

SINGLEWIDE MANUFACTURED
HOME ON PIERS WITH
UNDERSKIRTING

8X10 KITCHEN AREA IN
BASEMENT; OKAY PER KGETZ IN
ZONING.

Equipment storage

PLACING A LUMOS CABINET ON
CONCRETE PAD & 60 AMP
SERVICE

FINISHING OUT BONUS ROOM
TO CREATE A FUTURE
BATHROOM AND TOY ROOM



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 7/27/2022 and Date To 8/3/2022

Description

08/01/2022

08/01/2022

08/02/2022

20221469

20221482

20221483

18977 CRIDERS RD,
CRIDERS

9642 CLOVERDALE LN

611 4TH ST, ELKTON

Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien
Agent
Residential Electrical Applicant - / Electrical - RHODODENDRO
ROBERT J WRIGHT NLLC
Manufactured Home Applicant - CMH HOMES INC BLACK ROCK STATEWIDE
CVILLE / General - CMH MOBILE HOME SETTLEMENT
HOMES INC / Electrical - DNA PARKLLC
ELECTRIC LLC / Mechanical -
ANTHONY D CAPPS /
Mechanics Lien Agent -
STATEWIDE SETTLEMENT
Residential Electrical Applicant - BENDANCO TALBOT JEAN F
CONSTRUCTION INC / ir\'?lfSNT'iL/fLESIA
Electrical - BENDANCO D TALBOT
CONSTRUCTION INC TRUST

Total Permits

REPLACING SERVICE AT
PROPERTY WITH
UNDERGROUND SERVICE
REPLACING MOBILE HOME WITH
NEW SINGLEWIDE
MANUFACTURED HOME

EMERGENCY METER
REPLACEMENT

14



