

Permits Applied For

Date From 7/27/2022 and Date To 8/3/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
07/27/2022	91430	229 N TIMBER WAY, BROADWAY	Residential Solar Electrical	Electrical - TITAN SOLAR VA INC / Applicant - TITAN SOLAR VA INC	ZUNIGA ROSALINA LAZO		ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS
07/27/2022	91434	0 SLATE VALLEY LN	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - / Owner/Builder - / Electrical - / Mechanical - / Plumbing - / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED	RODRIGUEZ GILBERTO E & BRENDA K	NONE DESIGNATED	TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A SLAB
07/27/2022	91435	2010 HEALTH CAMPUS DR, ROCKINGHAM	Commercial Remodel/Alteration	General - NIELSEN BUILDERS INC / Electrical - DESIGN ELECTRIC INC / Mechanical - BLAUCH BROTHERS INC	ROCKINGHAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL		RENOVATION TO X-RAY ROOM AT SENTARA RMH INCLUDING DEMO AND IMPROVEMENTS
07/28/2022	91442	111 DRY RIVER RD, BRIDGEWATER	Wireless Facility Collocation	Applicant - NETWORKS BUILDING & CONSULTING	BRIDGEWATER TOWN OF		REMOVING 3 ANTENNAS, 7 RADIOS, 2 CABINETS AND INSTALLING 9 ANTENNAS, 6 RADIOS, 1 MW ANTENNA INSTALLING ROOF MOUNT SOLAR SYSTEM
07/28/2022	91443	170 THATCHER BRIDGE LN, BROADWAY	Residential Solar Electrical	Applicant - MOUNTAIN VIEW SOLAR AND WIND LLC / Electrical - MOUNTAIN VIEW SOLAR AND WIND LLC	CONNER KENNETH CALVIN & JOCELYN BODKIN		NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM FOR MEAT PACKING PLANT
07/28/2022	91444	361 RESEARCH DR, ROCKINGHAM	Fire Sprinkler System	Fire - VSC FIRE & SECURITY INC / Applicant - VSC FIRE & SECURITY INC	ROCKINGHAM COUNTY VIRGINIA, ROCKINGHAM COUNTY VIRGINIA, VERONESI REAL ESTATE LLC		NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM FOR MEAT PACKING PLANT
07/28/2022	91446	561 BELLE CIR, ROCKINGHAM	Fire Sprinkler System	Fire - LIBERTY FIRE SOLUTIONS INC / Applicant - LIBERTY FIRE SOLUTIONS INC	SIMCO 1 LLC		SPRINKLER SYSTEM FOR OFFICE PRODUCTS WAREHOUSE
07/27/2022	91438	0 EDEN VALLEY RD	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant -	SHOWALTER JAYME M		NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON PARTIAL UNFINISHED BASEMENT/PARTIAL CRAWL SPACE
07/27/2022	91439	test	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - Infovision Software			test
07/28/2022	91448	1244 ARKTON RD, BROADWAY	Residential Accessory Structure	Applicant - SHEN VALLEY DISTRIBUTING LLC / General - SHEN VALLEY DISTRIBUTING LLC	BAYER SCOTT & LINDA		20x30 PICNIC STRUCTURE FOR PERSONAL USE; IN FLOOD PLAIN
07/29/2022	91454	4450 MASSANUTTEN DR, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Amusements	Applicant - GREAT EASTERN RESORT	GREAT EASTERN RESORT MANAGEMENT INC		YEAR 2022 DEVICE PERMIT FOR THE ZIPELINES, TUBE TRACKS, SUMMER & WINTER CONVEYOR, AND SUMMER & WINTER LIFTS

Permits Applied For

Date From 7/27/2022 and Date To 8/3/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
08/01/2022	91455	3393 MUDDY CREEK RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Solar Electrical	Applicant - SIGORA SOLAR LLC / Electrical - SIGORA SOLAR LLC	CLARK JONATHAN MATTHEW		ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS
08/01/2022	91460	104 S MAY CT, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Addition	Applicant - / General - COUNTY LINE CONSTRUCTION LLC	RUSMISEL DONALD L & BONNIE B HUFF		ADDING 12X24 REAR PORCH TO EXISTING HOME; TOWN ZONING ATTACHED.
08/01/2022	91462	0 MULE SKINNER LN	Manufactured Home	General - CMH HOMES INC / Applicant - CMH HOMES INC HARRISONBURG / Electrical - RIVERS INDUSTRIAL LLC / Mechanical - 360 HOME SERVICES, LLC / Plumbing - SIMMONS & SON INC / Mechanics Lien Agent - BAY COUNTY SETTLEMENTS	HUFF STEPHANIE	BAY COUNTY SETTLEMENTS	DOUBLEWIDE MANUFACTURED HOME
08/02/2022	91465	3226 N VALLEY PIKE, ROCKINGHAM	Commercial Remodel/Alteration	Applicant - KELCO BUILDERS LC / General - KELCO BUILDERS LC / Mechanical - A-ABLE PLUMBING INC / Electrical - COPPER KEY ELECTRICAL SERVICES, LLC	NORTH ELEVEN LLC		INSTALLING NEW GARAGE DOOR ON WEST SIDE OF BUILDING AND REPAIRING EXISTING DOOR; MECH & ELEC PERMIT ALREADY PAID FOR.
08/02/2022	91466	100 SHENANDOAH AVE, ELKTON	Commercial Remodel/Alteration	Applicant - / General - / Electrical - COMER, JAMES L JR / Gas - BREEDEN, RICHARD LEE SR / Mechanical - BREEDEN, RICHARD LEE SR / Plumbing - BREEDEN, RICHARD LEE SR	NAPOTNIK STEPHEN, NAPOTNIK STEPHEN		ADDING TWO BATHROOMS AND A DIVIDING WALL TO SEPARATE IT INTO TWO SEPARATE SPACES ONE SIDE TO BE USED AS A RESTAURANT AND THE OTHER TO BE USED FOR STARGE
08/02/2022	91467	105 4TH ST.	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - KW & DR PROPERTIES LLC / General - CHARLES SCOTT BALSLEY	KW & DR PROPERTIES LLC		ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWL SPACE; TOWN ZONING ATTACHED.
08/02/2022	91468	255 SUNSET DR, DAYTON	Residential Storage Building	Applicant - / General - CAROLINA CARPORTS INC	DAVIS JOHN W		BUILDING A 30X40 DETACHED GARAGE; TOWN ZONING APPROVAL
08/02/2022	91469	1559 ALLEN RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Electrical		SUNSHINE REAL ESTATE LLC		UPGRADING SERVICE TO 200 AMP
07/29/2022	91450	3501 LIMESTONE LN, DAYTON	Residential Detached Garage	Applicant - STONEBURNER INC / General - STONEBURNER INC / Electrical - J STEVE HILBERT / Plumbing - DRY RIVER PLUMBING LLC	CLICK MICHAEL W & JEAN A		32X36 DETACHED GARAGE WITH A 12X24 LEAN TO FOR PERSONAL STORAGE USE

Permits Applied For

Date From 7/27/2022 and Date To 8/3/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
07/27/2022	20221441	9961 AUSTIN MOUNTAIN TRL	Residential Electrical	Electrical - / Applicant -	CRAIG SHAHAN & LORI		PLACING A PERMINANT SERVICE FORE FUTURE CONSTRUCTION
07/27/2022	20221442	6332 THOROUGHFARE RD, ELKTON	Tent	Applicant - / General - CVR RENTALS	RIVER MOUNTAIN ENTERPRISES LLC		PLACING A TENT FOR WEDDING; SPECIAL ENTERTAINMENT PERMIT ATTACHED;
07/27/2022	20221446	3226 N VALLEY PIKE, ROCKINGHAM	Commercial Electrical	Electrical - COPPER KEY ELECTRICAL SERVICES, LLC	NORTH ELEVEN LLC		REPLACING LIGHTING, INSTALLING NEW WIRING FOR GARAGE DOORS AND HEATERS, INSTALLING 2 NEW EXIT LIGHTS, INSTALLING 1 DATA CIRCUIT
07/27/2022	20221447	304 QUAIL CT, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Applicant - / General - / Electrical - / Plumbing -	WHITE STERLING A & KATHRYN E H		INTERIOR REMODEL TO INCLUDE REMOVING EXISTING WALLS AND ADDING A FEW WALLS, NEW WIRING & PLUMBING IN KITCHEN PLUS NEW PANTRY & NEW BATHROOM
07/28/2022	20221453	42 SOUTH PEAK DR, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Tank	Gas - HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC / Applicant - HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC	CRUMES JUDITH ANN		RUNNING EXT GAS LINE TO FUTURE GENERATOR
07/28/2022	20221459	1589 N VALLEY PIKE, ROCKINGHAM	Fire Alarm System	Fire - HAWK SECURITY SYSTEMS INC / Applicant - HAWK SECURITY SYSTEMS INC	ROCKINGHAM COUNTY VIRGINIA		NEW FIRE ALARM SYSTEM FOR FIRE STATION
07/28/2022	20221460	213 NORTHWOOD LN, ROCKINGHAM	Manufactured Home	Applicant - CMH HOMES INC HARRISONBURG / General - CMH HOMES INC / Electrical - RIVERS INDUSTRIAL LLC / Mechanical - 360 HOME SERVICES, LLC / Plumbing - SIMMONS & SON INC / Mechanics Lien Agent - STATEWIDE SETTLEMENT	NORTHWOOD PARK FARM LLC	STATEWIDE SETTLEMENT	SINGLEWIDE MANUFACTURED HOME ON PIERS WITH UNDERSKIRTING
07/29/2022	20221464	232 ALLEGHANY DR, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Applicant - / Electrical - / Plumbing -	WALDRON WILLIAM W & VERONICA		8X10 KITCHEN AREA IN BASEMENT; OKAY PER KGETZ IN ZONING.
07/29/2022	20221466	7040 HOREB CHURCH RD, DAYTON	Farm Building	Property Owner -	HORST PAUL B & SARAH M		Equipment storage
08/01/2022	20221467	1728 PORT REPUBLIC RD, ROCKINGHAM	Commercial Electrical	Applicant - MYERS & WHITESELL INC / Electrical - MYERS & WHITESELL INC	ALTITUDE JMU LLC		PLACING A LUMOS CABINET ON CONCRETE PAD & 60 AMP SERVICE
08/01/2022	20221468	639 FETTERBUSH LN, HINTON	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - / Applicant - / Electrical - / Plumbing -	SAY MARK R & CHRISTINE G		FINISHING OUT BONUS ROOM TO CREATE A FUTURE BATHROOM AND TOY ROOM

Permits Applied For

Date From 7/27/2022 and Date To 8/3/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
08/01/2022	20221469	18977 CRIDERS RD, CRIDERS	Residential Electrical	Applicant - / Electrical - ROBERT J WRIGHT	RHODODENDRON LLC		REPLACING SERVICE AT PROPERTY WITH UNDERGROUND SERVICE
08/01/2022	20221482	9642 CLOVERDALE LN	Manufactured Home	Applicant - CMH HOMES INC CVILLE / General - CMH HOMES INC / Electrical - DNA ELECTRIC LLC / Mechanical - ANTHONY D CAPPS / Mechanics Lien Agent - STATEWIDE SETTLEMENT	BLACK ROCK MOBILE HOME PARK LLC	STATEWIDE SETTLEMENT	REPLACING MOBILE HOME WITH NEW SINGLEWIDE MANUFACTURED HOME
08/02/2022	20221483	611 4TH ST, ELKTON	Residential Electrical	Applicant - BENDANCO CONSTRUCTION INC / Electrical - BENDANCO CONSTRUCTION INC	TALBOT JEAN F & DANIEL R TRUST & ALESIA D TALBOT TRUST		EMERGENCY METER REPLACEMENT

Total Permits

14